
 
District 17 Official Visit Schedule for 2024 

Clevland # 134.............................. Friday  April 12...... 6:00 PM  

Hiwassee # 188............................ Friday  April 19...... 6:00 PM  

Manila # 633............................... Monday April 22...... 6:00 PM  

Etowah # 653............................... Friday  May 24...... 6:00 PM 

Reliance # 636.............................. Friday  May 31...... 6:00 PM  

Meigs # 213................................. Friday  June 14...... 6:00 PM 

Ocoee # 212............................. Saturday June 22...... 8:00 AM 

Conasauga # 396...................... Saturday June 22.... 12:00 noon  

T.A. Hamilton # 317....................... Friday July 12....... 6:00 PM  

Ducktown # 241........................ Saturday July 27....... 8:00 AM  

Copperhill # 656.........................Saturday July 27..... 12:00 noon  

Sweetwater # 292...................... Monday July 22....... 6:00 PM 

Tellico # 80............................... Saturday Aug.10....... 8:00 AM 

Vonore # 658............................ Saturday Aug.10..... 12:00 noon 

Dayton # 512............................... Friday Aug. 23....... 6:00 PM 

Rhea Springs # 310...................Thursday Aug. 29....... 6:00 PM 

Unaka #  651............................ Saturday Aug. 31...... 8:00 AM 

Brownhill # 613......................... Saturday Aug. 31.....12:00 noon  

Meridian Sun # 50........................ Friday Sept. 13...... 6:00 PM 

Charleston # 484.......................... Friday Sept. 20.........6:00 PM  


